PMS 116C
BLACK experiencedesign
OdaLOg G20 RTX
mm 1:1
RaviKumar B
-
OdaLOg G20
ODA59-0302
/name
CMF Spec A
11/12/21
-
A PRELIMINARY DESIGN 11/12/21
Adobe Illustrator
1/1
IECEX ExTC 21.0014X
Ex ic IIB T4 Gc IP66/68
-20 °C≤ Ta ≤ 50 °C
EX ic IIB T4 IP66/68
II 2 G
Contain FCC ID: RI7LE910CXNF
w
w
w
.t
he
rm
o
fis
he
r.
co
m
/o
d
al
o
g
FOR SAFETY REASONS THIS EQUIPMENT MUST BE
OPERATED AND SERVICED BY QUALIFIED PERSONNEL
ONLY. READ INSTRUCTION MANUAL, UNDERSTAND AND
ADHERE TO MANUFACTURER’S LIVE MAINTENANCE
PROCEDURES BEFORE OPERATING OR SERVICING.
POTENTIAL ELECTROSTATIC CHARGING HAZARD, ONLY
USE DAMP CLOTH TO CLEAN OR WIPE - SEE USER MANUAL.
SUBSTITUTION OF
COMPONENTS MAY
IMPAIR INTRINSIC
SAFETY.
WARNINGS
THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
5 Caribbean Drive, Scoresby VIC 3179,Australia
U.S. Patent No. D432,037 & US 6, 198,400 B1
Dsn. Regd. No.
AU. 140375, UK. 2089795, German 400 01 216.2
MODEL OdaLog® G20 RTX
Lexan 8B35MC  .007"Polycarbonate
AppTek Yellow 1 (as previous)
Black
3M 467 to rear
N/A
N/A
58.00 mm x 50.00 mm;
30.00 mm x 20.00 mm cutout indicated
with pink (this colour is not printed)
234.27 mm x 130 mm overall.
Please check carefully
Cut Through N/A
* RF Shield printed onto rear as per previous production
runs.  (Example below)
10.00 mm
108.00 mm
234.27 mm
112.00 mm
10.50 mm
30.00 mm
58.00 mm
107.80 mm
40
.5
0
m
m
82
.0
0
m
m
13
0.
00
 m
m
58.00mm
x 50.00mm
Cutout
R 5.00mm
30.00 mm
20
.0
0
m
m
28
.0
0
m
m
30.00mm x 20mm
Cutout
83
 m
m
32
.0
0
m
m
FCC ID: 2A3MT-G20RTX                          IC ID: 27920-G20RTX